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Results - Saturday
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASIU-OZ1 1:48.85

Naude, Rita SO Parsons, Samantha SO

Brazeau, Emma D JR Handley, Bryn C SR

27.71 30.94 24.1426.06

ATRUM-MV2 1:49.73

Fodor, Grace C SR Galluzzo, Natalie L FR

Opfer, Libby R SR Sisson, Nikki L SR

28.58 30.99 24.3325.83

BSIU-OZ3 1:50.01

Carvalho, Juliana SO Kresal, Abby E JR

Young, Abbie G FR Avery, McKenna L SR

27.85 31.54 24.0126.61

AMKU-US4 1:52.03

Rey, Sydney M SO Smalley, Molina FR

Sananikone, Victoria C FR Sostarec, Milica SO

28.00 32.28 24.3627.39

CSIU-OZ5 1:53.08

Henry, Savannah L SO Carver, Laura J SO

Snyder, Audrey A JR Ott, Chandler M SR

30.54 31.55 24.1126.88

BTRUM-MV6 1:53.34

Massot, Lauren F SO Hofer, Annika N FR

Hickey, Maggie L SO Hutchinson, Loriel H SR

29.16 32.18 25.2726.73

CTRUM-MV7 1:55.97

Kempf, Mikayla M SO Schranck, Ginny A FR

Klar, Laney E JR Garrett, Allison M FR

28.88 32.92 25.8328.34

BMKU-US8 1:58.48

Hilmarsdottir, Iris O FR Pearson, Ashton M FR

Marshall, Christina L FR Knapp, Magdalena SO

29.71 35.14 25.9927.64

DSIU-OZ--- X1:54.80

Clark, Lauren E SO Tatigian, Liane SR

Parman, Payton H SO Bowser, Penny E SR

29.36 31.77 25.5728.10

ESIU-OZ--- X2:01.71

Nazari, Sara A SR Hauer, Rachel C JR

Moore, Haley J SO Dultz, Alex M SR

31.11 19.24 53.8417.52

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMKU-US1 1:35.04

Buijs, Daniel JR Meals, Matthew T SO

Simonetti, Luca SO Pucarevic, Matija FR

24.47 27.24 20.6122.72

ATRUM-MV2 1:35.18

Brown, Riley J SR Franz, Mark FR

Kruse, Caleb J JR Heveroh, Sam S JR

24.89 26.70 20.6122.98

ASIU-OZ3 1:35.68

Crawford, Alex J SR Drew, Sam D FR

Phillips, Chris J SO Jones, Benson J SO

24.06 26.77 21.5823.27

BTRUM-MV4 1:38.29

Shanel, Will R SR Mielke, Derek T SR

McKenzie, Jack P FR Gieseke, Lliot T SO

25.72 27.57 20.9124.09

BSIU-OZ5 1:38.53

Netzel, Alex W JR Berquist, Kyle D FR

Connor, Michael K SR Hillard, Nolan P SR

25.76 27.16 21.6723.94

BMKU-US6 1:40.33

Morgan, Cole SO Breeding, Zachery SO

Galbiati, Dylan N FR Morris, Tyler P FR

25.63 27.22 21.4126.07

CTRUM-MV7 1:41.28

Harris, Brenden T SO Miller, Keegan J FR

McCormick, Jack S FR Baker, Austin C JR

26.00 28.57 22.2524.46

CMKU-US8 1:47.82

Davies, Liam SO Motsinger, Macartney R JR

Homann, Tyler F FR Shahenian, Kyle J SO

27.14 29.42 25.1626.10

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SRWalker, Kelsie M1 10:31.69

27.83 30.35 31.2630.97

31.46 31.57 31.72 31.61

31.56 31.70 31.92 32.02

32.00 32.02 32.19 32.29

32.33 32.48 32.34 32.07

SIU-OZ SRFuller, Nicole P2 10:36.88

29.36 31.54 32.1131.73

32.21 32.25 32.29 32.41

32.31 32.47 32.05 31.92

31.88 31.83 31.86 31.80

32.19 31.95 31.89 30.83

TRUM-MV SRRoghair, Jasmine J3 10:43.32

30.29 32.44 32.6832.40

32.69 32.53 32.52 32.55

32.50 32.51 32.03 32.23

32.42 32.51 32.35 32.09

31.84 31.85 31.95 30.94

TRUM-MV JRBarnett, Emma C4 10:48.41

29.11 32.09 32.8232.68

32.64 32.17 32.46 32.51

32.46 32.80 32.30 32.57

32.79 33.11 33.05 32.67

32.89 33.07 32.03 32.19

TRUM-MV JRDague, Shannon M5 10:50.35

30.01 32.00 32.7032.41

32.68 32.70 32.75 32.70

32.88 32.84 32.77 33.03

32.98 32.92 32.81 32.91

32.53 32.16 32.58 31.99

SIU-OZ SOBurke, Maggie M6 11:00.67

30.33 32.66 33.0932.70

33.14 33.63 33.37 33.43

33.43 33.57 33.54 33.47

33.27 33.19 32.87 32.90

33.37 33.20 33.08 32.43

MKU-US FRAnguish, Kate C7 11:03.92

30.31 33.40 33.4733.77

33.85 33.62 33.89 33.21

33.52 33.46 33.26 33.63

33.99 33.45 33.75 32.39

33.35 33.96 33.23 30.41

TRUM-MV FRWilson, Maddie8 11:11.88

30.46 33.20 33.7933.45

33.70 33.83 33.94 33.98

33.41 33.76 33.71 33.96

33.83 34.23 33.89 34.14

34.17 33.93 34.04 32.46

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ JRCole, Christopher G1 9:33.83

26.69 28.33 28.9328.85

28.91 28.84 29.00 28.79

28.93 28.86 28.57 28.63

28.91 28.92 29.14 29.14

28.93 28.71 28.84 27.91

SIU-OZ SOKluge, Kevin R2 9:35.93

27.35 28.52 28.6928.79

28.97 28.88 28.98 29.04

28.91 29.04 29.03 28.85

28.71 28.96 29.25 28.98

29.24 29.18 29.18 27.38

MKU-US FRBjanason, Throstur3 9:37.59

25.99 27.96 28.8528.70

28.99 28.71 29.19 29.39

29.81 29.53 29.38 29.54

29.67 29.79 29.90 28.38

28.69 29.05 28.59 27.48

TRUM-MV JRThayer, JT T4 9:58.61

26.93 29.52 29.0328.69

28.76 28.61 29.29 29.46

29.77 30.55 30.92 30.91

31.53 31.76 30.24 31.41

31.10 30.59 31.17 28.37

MKU-US FRBaggette, Brian5 10:01.43

27.47 30.20 30.7330.64

30.88 30.69 30.68 30.24

30.37 30.38 30.31 30.41

30.47 30.36 30.15 30.24

30.15 30.03 29.68 27.35

TRUM-MV SRSchawe, Joel S6 10:02.00

27.72 30.01 30.4730.14

30.58 30.60 30.29 30.36

30.38 30.41 30.21 30.13

30.07 30.12 30.36 30.28

30.04 30.33 30.14 29.36
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TRUM-MV SOOlson, Riley J7 10:09.13

27.58 30.48 30.5830.38

30.99 30.64 30.33 30.85

30.38 30.42 30.45 30.70

30.94 31.19 30.89 30.62

31.02 30.85 30.84 29.00

MKU-US FRSeal, Chase A8 10:17.51

28.05 30.16 30.5830.35

30.93 30.68 31.05 30.85

31.08 30.93 30.78 30.92

31.18 31.47 31.23 31.34

31.50 31.59 31.99 30.85

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SRHandley, Bryn C1 1:50.94

26.92 28.32 27.5328.17

MKU-US FRGeyer, Meredith M2 1:53.29

26.57 28.54 29.5428.64

SIU-OZ JRRies, Jordan E3 1:55.21

27.41 29.28 29.1929.33

TRUM-MV SRSisson, Nikki L4 1:55.29

27.56 29.15 29.3429.24

MKU-US SOKnapp, Magdalena5 2:00.61

28.26 30.55 30.6931.11

TRUM-MV JRDague, Shannon M6 2:01.66

28.36 30.64 31.4431.22

SIU-OZ SORose, Jackie K7 2:02.48

28.58 31.16 31.2631.48

SIU-OZ FRMinear, Mallory T--- X2:03.24

28.74 31.37 31.6431.49

SIU-OZ SORoehrdanz, Emma L--- X2:03.63

29.14 31.29 31.6231.58

SIU-OZ SOPetro, Sarah E--- X2:04.72

28.92 31.69 31.8232.29

SIU-OZ FRReiser, Hannah--- X2:05.97

28.75 31.67 33.0932.46

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US FRSkinner, Xander S1 1:41.26

24.12 25.79 25.9525.40

TRUM-MV JRHeveroh, Sam S2 1:41.90

24.20 26.05 25.7025.95

SIU-OZ JRGarman, Reilly R3 1:43.85

24.49 26.01 26.9726.38

MKU-US SOSimonetti, Luca4 1:43.88

24.42 26.36 26.2626.84

SIU-OZ SRWolfe, Michael R5 1:44.59

24.97 26.84 26.1526.63

SIU-OZ JRFahey, Nolan P6 1:45.06

24.84 26.57 26.8326.82

TRUM-MV SOGieseke, Lliot T7 1:46.33

24.34 27.11 27.4027.48

TRUM-MV SRSmith, Andrew C8 1:50.35

25.42 28.06 28.1228.75

TRUM-MV JRSherman, Ben Y9 1:53.61

25.31 28.35 30.2929.66

MKU-US SOShahenian, Kyle J10 1:59.42

26.61 30.25 31.0931.47

SIU-OZ FRStern, Michael M--- X1:46.47

25.25 27.53 26.8526.84

SIU-OZ JRNetzel, Alex W--- X1:48.39

24.60 27.88 27.9327.98

SIU-OZ SRHillard, Nolan P--- X1:53.41

25.06 28.38 30.3329.64

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SONaude, Rita1 58.56

28.70 29.86

SIU-OZ SOCarvalho, Juliana2 58.85

28.78 30.07

MKU-US SORey, Sydney M3 59.57

28.77 30.80

TRUM-MV SOMassot, Lauren F4 1:01.17

29.79 31.38

TRUM-MV SOKempf, Mikayla M5 1:01.29

29.76 31.53

MKU-US FRHilmarsdottir, Iris O6 1:03.17

31.00 32.17

SIU-OZ SOHenry, Savannah L7 1:04.25

31.01 33.24

SIU-OZ SOClark, Lauren E--- X1:03.00

30.65 32.35

SIU-OZ SRNazari, Sara A--- X1:05.74

32.38 33.36

SIU-OZ FRLounsbury, Cassidy E--- X1:06.57

32.00 34.57

SIU-OZ SOMoore, Haley J--- X1:08.06

32.75 35.31

SIU-OZ SRDultz, Alex M--- X1:09.75

34.29 35.46

SIU-OZ FRMurawski, Jessie R--- X1:10.39

33.93 36.46

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SRCrawford, Alex J1 51.50

25.36 26.14

MKU-US JRBuijs, Daniel2 51.88

25.64 26.24

SIU-OZ SOLehane, Ryan J3 52.83

25.83 27.00

TRUM-MV JRKruse, Caleb J4 54.11

26.60 27.51

SIU-OZ SRFacciotti, Joao5 54.26

26.28 27.98

TRUM-MV SRBrown, Riley J6 54.42

26.57 27.85

TRUM-MV SOHarris, Brenden T*7 54.91

26.90 28.01

MKU-US FRTompkins, Craig C*7 54.91

26.51 28.40

MKU-US SOMorgan, Cole9 55.60

27.02 28.58

MKU-US SODavies, Liam10 57.16

28.01 29.15

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SOParsons, Samantha1 1:07.50

31.87 35.63

SIU-OZ SOCarver, Laura J2 1:07.68

32.08 35.60

SIU-OZ JRKresal, Abby E3 1:07.74

32.14 35.60

TRUM-MV FRGarrett, Allison M4 1:09.24

33.20 36.04

MKU-US FRSmalley, Molina5 1:10.15

32.61 37.54

TRUM-MV FRSchranck, Ginny A6 1:10.37

33.05 37.32

MKU-US FRPearson, Ashton M7 1:16.64

36.21 40.43

SIU-OZ SRTatigian, Liane--- X1:10.36

32.68 37.68

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ FRDrew, Sam D1 57.96

27.37 30.59

SIU-OZ SOPhillips, Chris J2 58.68

27.81 30.87

SIU-OZ FRBerquist, Kyle D3 59.50

28.18 31.32

TRUM-MV FRFranz, Mark4 59.71

28.23 31.48

MKU-US SOBreeding, Zachery5 1:00.44

28.41 32.03

MKU-US SOMeals, Matthew T6 1:00.54

28.58 31.96

TRUM-MV SRMielke, Derek T7 1:01.71

28.76 32.95

TRUM-MV FRMiller, Keegan J8 1:03.52

29.40 34.12

TRUM-MV FRObryan, Jake E9 1:04.37

30.01 34.36

MKU-US FRHomann, Tyler F10 1:05.06

31.16 33.90

MKU-US JRMotsinger, Macartney R11 1:05.07

30.62 34.45

MKU-US SONyirimana, Gilson12 1:26.91

39.85 47.06

SIU-OZ SODooley, Jimmy W--- X59.98

28.16 31.82

SIU-OZ SOGadbois, Weston R--- X1:04.67

30.34 34.33
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#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ JRSnyder, Audrey A1 2:05.64

28.60 32.11 32.6632.27

MKU-US FRRimat, Karlie A2 2:07.10

28.03 31.53 34.4633.08

TRUM-MV SROpfer, Libby R3 2:10.17

29.61 32.97 34.4233.17

SIU-OZ SOParman, Payton H4 2:11.02

29.19 32.88 35.0233.93

SIU-OZ JRBrazeau, Emma D5 2:11.33

28.21 32.98 35.0335.11

TRUM-MV JRKlar, Laney E6 2:18.22

30.26 35.02 37.4135.53

TRUM-MV FRGalluzzo, Natalie L7 2:18.73

29.27 34.46 38.1136.89

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US FRPucarevic, Matija1 1:52.03

24.61 28.43 29.3029.69

TRUM-MV SRShanel, Will R2 1:56.92

26.59 29.60 30.7130.02

TRUM-MV SOMayer, Austin G3 1:59.57

26.73 29.92 31.7931.13

SIU-OZ SRConnor, Michael K4 1:59.87

26.88 30.89 31.1330.97

TRUM-MV SRCavanaugh, Jeff T5 2:02.93

27.10 30.33 34.0431.46

MKU-US FRGalbiati, Dylan N6 2:09.56

29.17 32.37 34.3833.64

MKU-US FRBjanason, Throstur--- DQ

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US SOSostarec, Milica1 24.13

MKU-US FRGeyer, Meredith M2 24.52

SIU-OZ SROtt, Chandler M3 24.65

SIU-OZ SRAvery, McKenna L4 24.79

SIU-OZ FRYoung, Abbie G5 25.08

TRUM-MV SRHutchinson, Loriel H6 25.42

MKU-US FRMarshall, Christina L7 25.63

TRUM-MV SOHickey, Maggie L8 26.17

SIU-OZ SRMontgomery, Mikaela D--- X25.97

SIU-OZ SRBowser, Penny E--- X26.05

SIU-OZ JRHauer, Rachel C--- X26.59

SIU-OZ FRScott, Brittany E--- X26.60

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUM-MV JRHeveroh, Sam S1 21.37

MKU-US FRSkinner, Xander S2 21.44

SIU-OZ SOCiezczak, Matt W3 21.72

MKU-US FRMorris, Tyler P4 21.99

TRUM-MV FRMcCormick, Jack S5 22.42

TRUM-MV JRBaker, Austin C6 22.43

SIU-OZ SOJones, Benson J7 22.51

TRUM-MV FRWilliams, Shane A8 22.99

SIU-OZ SRFacciotti, Joao9 23.17

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SIU-OZ SOJi, Beibei1 315.38

SIU-OZ SOJi, Baobao2 307.65

SIU-OZ SRWilliams, Rachel D3 269.01

SIU-OZ SOCieszynski, Lani J4 224.02

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SIU-OZ SOMercado, Eli1 345.52

MKU-US SOZuber, Thad P2 185.77

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US SOSostarec, Milica1 53.09

25.53 27.56

TRUM-MV SRSisson, Nikki L2 53.48

25.70 27.78

SIU-OZ SROtt, Chandler M3 53.69

26.09 27.60

SIU-OZ JRRies, Jordan E4 54.05

26.17 27.88

SIU-OZ SRAvery, McKenna L5 54.86

26.45 28.41

MKU-US FRSananikone, Victoria C6 55.31

26.73 28.58

TRUM-MV FRGarrett, Allison M7 57.48

27.40 30.08

SIU-OZ SRMontgomery, Mikaela D--- X56.46

27.50 28.96

SIU-OZ SORose, Jackie K--- X56.90

27.47 29.43

SIU-OZ FRMurawski, Jessie R--- X1:01.10

29.13 31.97

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US FRSkinner, Xander S1 46.12

22.49 23.63

TRUM-MV SOGieseke, Lliot T2 47.39

22.99 24.40

SIU-OZ JRGarman, Reilly R3 47.85

23.01 24.84

MKU-US FRMorris, Tyler P4 48.52

23.52 25.00

SIU-OZ SRHillard, Nolan P5 49.16

23.47 25.69

TRUM-MV JRBaker, Austin C6 49.61

23.91 25.70

SIU-OZ SOJones, Benson J7 50.02

23.93 26.09

TRUM-MV FRFranz, Mark8 50.25

19.84 30.41

TRUM-MV FRWilliams, Shane A9 50.87

24.35 26.52

TRUM-MV FRObryan, Jake E10 53.66

25.34 28.32

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SOCarvalho, Juliana1 2:05.10

29.92 31.18 32.1731.83

MKU-US FRGeyer, Meredith M2 2:06.47

30.58 31.94 32.1031.85

MKU-US SORey, Sydney M3 2:09.22

30.38 33.00 32.2633.58

TRUM-MV JRBarnett, Emma C4 2:10.78

30.94 32.88 33.2333.73

TRUM-MV SOMassot, Lauren F5 2:11.85

31.12 33.59 33.3933.75

TRUM-MV SRFodor, Grace C6 2:13.53

30.36 32.74 35.9134.52

MKU-US FRHilmarsdottir, Iris O7 2:14.03

31.62 34.08 33.5534.78

SIU-OZ SOHenry, Savannah L8 2:18.82

32.66 35.09 35.7535.32

SIU-OZ FRReiser, Hannah--- X2:18.14

32.00 34.76 35.8835.50

SIU-OZ SOPetro, Sarah E--- X2:18.83

33.46 35.25 34.7435.38

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SRCrawford, Alex J1 1:51.17

26.37 28.51 27.7228.57

MKU-US JRBuijs, Daniel2 1:52.30

26.23 28.60 28.5228.95

SIU-OZ SOLehane, Ryan J3 1:54.73

27.17 28.75 29.4429.37

TRUM-MV SOHarris, Brenden T4 1:59.72

28.56 30.76 29.9430.46

TRUM-MV JRKruse, Caleb J5 2:02.14

29.00 31.55 30.3931.20

MKU-US FRBaggette, Brian6 2:04.00

29.36 31.81 31.1631.67

MKU-US SODavies, Liam7 2:04.41

29.55 31.21 31.8631.79

MKU-US SOMorgan, Cole8 2:04.88

29.64 31.62 31.2932.33

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SOParsons, Samantha1 2:24.33

32.41 36.78 37.3737.77

SIU-OZ SOCarver, Laura J2 2:25.22

33.61 37.19 37.2837.14

SIU-OZ JRKresal, Abby E3 2:25.70

33.06 36.75 37.7838.11

TRUM-MV FRGalluzzo, Natalie L4 2:26.82

33.04 37.10 38.3538.33

TRUM-MV FRHofer, Annika N5 2:28.99

33.72 37.82 38.6638.79

TRUM-MV FRSchranck, Ginny A6 2:30.89

34.16 38.09 39.4539.19
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TRUM-MV JRDague, Shannon M7 2:39.64

36.23 40.45 41.3941.57

SIU-OZ SRTatigian, Liane--- X2:32.05

34.48 38.29 39.7139.57

MKU-US FRSmalley, Molina--- X2:32.39

34.00 37.91 40.2040.28

SIU-OZ JRHauer, Rachel C--- X2:36.85

35.60 40.03 40.6340.59

SIU-OZ SORoehrdanz, Emma L--- X2:38.47

35.84 40.04 41.6540.94

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ FRDrew, Sam D1 2:06.02

28.25 32.16 33.0032.61

SIU-OZ SOPhillips, Chris J2 2:08.67

28.79 32.41 34.0433.43

SIU-OZ FRBerquist, Kyle D3 2:11.91

29.40 33.67 34.4934.35

MKU-US SOMeals, Matthew T4 2:11.97

29.90 33.37 34.7933.91

MKU-US FRTompkins, Craig C5 2:14.49

30.07 33.96 35.2835.18

MKU-US SOBreeding, Zachery6 2:14.82

31.42 34.46 33.9035.04

TRUM-MV SRSmith, Andrew C7 2:15.12

30.81 34.16 34.9935.16

TRUM-MV FRObryan, Jake E8 2:22.75

31.47 35.42 38.3537.51

TRUM-MV FRMiller, Keegan J9 2:23.08

31.47 36.67 37.6637.28

MKU-US JRMotsinger, Macartney R10 2:25.49

31.66 36.90 37.8039.13

SIU-OZ SODooley, Jimmy W--- X2:10.73

28.92 32.81 35.1333.87

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ SRHandley, Bryn C1 4:56.74

28.29 30.20 30.2330.07

30.09 30.26 29.96 30.06

29.04 28.54

SIU-OZ SRFuller, Nicole P2 5:12.09

29.30 31.47 32.1331.89

31.87 31.26 31.10 31.11

31.36 30.60

TRUM-MV SRRoghair, Jasmine J3 5:14.25

30.00 32.24 31.4732.20

31.52 31.49 31.64 31.57

31.48 30.64

TRUM-MV SOKempf, Mikayla M4 5:19.30

29.78 32.10 32.3632.25

32.78 32.62 32.15 32.39

31.96 30.91

MKU-US SOKnapp, Magdalena5 5:22.87

29.63 32.37 32.2232.43

32.69 33.01 33.07 32.97

32.73 31.75

TRUM-MV FRWilson, Maddie6 5:28.33

30.08 33.07 33.4133.23

33.22 33.38 33.48 33.49

33.15 31.82

MKU-US FRAnguish, Kate C7 5:29.53

30.58 33.16 33.6033.22

32.64 33.37 33.32 33.81

33.17 32.66

SIU-OZ SOBurke, Maggie M--- X5:19.22

30.07 32.02 32.1832.37

32.39 32.28 32.40 32.52

32.15 30.84

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US FRBjanason, Throstur1 4:39.10

25.57 28.37 29.0028.72

28.74 27.66 28.04 28.60

27.51 26.89

TRUM-MV JRThayer, JT T2 4:41.12

26.16 28.76 28.8028.57

28.55 28.28 28.79 28.74

27.90 26.57

SIU-OZ JRCole, Christopher G3 4:42.15

26.14 27.93 28.5828.59

28.44 28.14 28.28 28.41

29.34 28.30

SIU-OZ SOKluge, Kevin R4 4:42.45

26.21 28.50 28.4228.47

28.43 28.44 28.65 29.20

28.38 27.75

TRUM-MV SRCavanaugh, Jeff T5 4:45.89

26.69 28.53 28.6228.86

28.49 28.70 29.09 28.96

29.50 28.45

SIU-OZ JRFahey, Nolan P6 4:49.65

26.80 28.90 29.4529.35

29.07 29.31 29.33 29.46

29.67 28.31

MKU-US SOSimonetti, Luca7 4:50.11

25.39 28.18 29.7029.13

29.78 30.26 30.57 30.58

29.29 27.23

TRUM-MV SOOlson, Riley J8 4:55.57

26.43 28.99 30.1830.50

29.51 30.01 30.04 30.28

30.42 29.21

TRUM-MV JRSherman, Ben Y9 5:05.33

26.77 30.38 31.6131.15

31.21 31.05 30.55 30.75

31.24 30.62

MKU-US SOShahenian, Kyle J10 5:23.54

27.82 30.89 32.9631.86

33.10 33.24 33.55 34.04

33.75 32.33

SIU-OZ FRStern, Michael M--- X4:49.42

26.58 29.12 30.1429.82

29.06 29.06 28.82 29.37

29.12 28.33

SIU-OZ SOGadbois, Weston R--- X5:21.55

28.18 31.38 32.4732.44

32.63 32.54 32.60 33.06

33.52 32.73

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SIU-OZ JRBrazeau, Emma D1 57.66

27.08 30.58

SIU-OZ SONaude, Rita2 57.70

26.53 31.17

TRUM-MV SOHickey, Maggie L3 58.12

27.76 30.36

SIU-OZ FRYoung, Abbie G4 58.37

27.51 30.86

MKU-US FRSananikone, Victoria C5 59.21

28.14 31.07

MKU-US FRMarshall, Christina L6 1:00.58

28.18 32.40

TRUM-MV SRFodor, Grace C7 1:03.09

29.30 33.79

TRUM-MV SRHutchinson, Loriel H8 1:04.07

30.30 33.77

SIU-OZ JRSnyder, Audrey A--- X59.28

27.99 31.29

SIU-OZ FRMinear, Mallory T--- X1:01.68

28.86 32.82

SIU-OZ FRLounsbury, Cassidy E--- X1:01.78

28.92 32.86

SIU-OZ SRBowser, Penny E--- X1:02.05

29.02 33.03

SIU-OZ FRScott, Brittany E--- X1:04.38

30.28 34.10

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US FRPucarevic, Matija1 49.76

23.13 26.63

SIU-OZ JRNetzel, Alex W2 52.56

24.06 28.50

TRUM-MV FRMcKenzie, Jack P3 53.04

24.32 28.72

TRUM-MV SRBrown, Riley J4 53.23

24.98 28.25

SIU-OZ SRConnor, Michael K5 53.55

24.92 28.63

TRUM-MV SRMielke, Derek T6 54.50

25.52 28.98

TRUM-MV FRMcCormick, Jack S7 55.86

26.24 29.62
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(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

MKU-US FRHomann, Tyler F8 57.17

26.60 30.57

MKU-US FRGalbiati, Dylan N9 58.97

27.97 31.00

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SIU-OZ SOJi, Beibei1 299.77

SIU-OZ SRWilliams, Rachel D2 276.45

SIU-OZ SOJi, Baobao3 276.30

SIU-OZ SOCieszynski, Lani J4 200.78

MKU-US JRMetzler, Taryn5 170.63

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SIU-OZ SOMercado, Eli1 340.27

MKU-US SOZuber, Thad P2 259.49

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MKU-US FRRimat, Karlie A1 4:30.62

28.17 32.18 33.3334.91

39.11 40.15 32.27 30.50

SIU-OZ SOCarver, Laura J2 4:31.10

29.17 33.18 35.0035.14

37.91 38.72 31.60 30.38

SIU-OZ SOParsons, Samantha3 4:36.14

29.42 33.95 35.1836.41

38.20 38.92 32.70 31.36

SIU-OZ SOParman, Payton H4 4:43.62

29.52 33.97 36.8637.98

39.98 40.86 32.89 31.56

TRUM-MV FRHofer, Annika N5 4:44.69

30.50 35.68 37.2536.93

38.58 39.15 34.24 32.36

TRUM-MV JRBarnett, Emma C6 4:45.32

31.21 36.89 33.6835.12

42.36 42.35 32.19 31.52

TRUM-MV JRKlar, Laney E7 4:56.86

30.42 36.17 36.4436.99

43.39 43.84 35.01 34.60

SIU-OZ JRKresal, Abby E--- X4:37.50

29.90 33.85 37.0336.95

37.66 38.56 32.38 31.17

SIU-OZ FRScott, Brittany E--- X4:59.47

30.35 35.47 38.0238.22

44.96 44.98 34.07 33.40

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUM-MV SRShanel, Will R1 4:05.60

26.24 29.99 30.9832.05

35.01 35.54 27.92 27.87

SIU-OZ JRCole, Christopher G2 4:07.04

26.62 29.86 32.1732.81

34.44 34.88 28.62 27.64

SIU-OZ SOPhillips, Chris J3 4:12.47

25.64 29.93 32.5432.51

35.70 36.80 29.60 29.75

MKU-US JRBuijs, Daniel4 4:17.26

25.52 30.79 32.4731.86

38.33 39.61 30.41 28.27

SIU-OZ SOLehane, Ryan J5 4:18.61

26.90 30.81 31.1832.79

38.06 38.81 30.80 29.26

TRUM-MV SRSchawe, Joel S6 4:18.67

27.23 31.14 33.9834.33

35.87 36.81 30.77 28.54

MKU-US SOMorgan, Cole7 4:20.39

26.85 30.36 33.0433.81

38.98 38.80 29.88 28.67

MKU-US FRTompkins, Craig C8 4:20.93

27.48 30.97 33.8934.77

36.64 37.71 30.91 28.56

TRUM-MV SOHarris, Brenden T9 4:25.74

27.95 31.77 32.7234.57

38.17 38.86 31.67 30.03

SIU-OZ FRDrew, Sam D--- X4:09.44

26.37 30.05 32.5331.92

35.04 35.54 29.11 28.88

SIU-OZ FRBerquist, Kyle D--- X4:19.90

26.85 31.15 35.4034.62

33.61 36.28 31.28 30.71

MKU-US FRSeal, Chase A--- X4:27.72

28.13 32.85 33.8034.78

38.82 39.41 30.76 29.17

TRUM-MV SOMayer, Austin G--- DQ

27.33 31.29 32.5133.15

37.21 37.44 30.37 28.05

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASIU-OZ1 3:34.70

Handley, Bryn C SR Avery, McKenna L SR

Ries, Jordan E JR Burke, Maggie M SO

25.95 52.43 53.8325.70

25.47 53.70 25.68 54.74

BSIU-OZ2 3:36.81

Walker, Kelsie M SR Ott, Chandler M SR

Naude, Rita SO Fuller, Nicole P SR

26.04 54.38 53.4225.17

25.61 53.85 26.54 55.16

AMKU-US3 3:37.70

Sostarec, Milica SO Sananikone, Victoria C FR

Knapp, Magdalena SO Geyer, Meredith M FR

26.07 53.73 55.1026.66

26.91 56.79 25.08 52.08

ATRUM-MV4 3:37.99

Fodor, Grace C SR Opfer, Libby R SR

Roghair, Jasmine J SR Sisson, Nikki L SR

26.81 56.89 54.0025.54

26.21 54.48 25.28 52.62

BTRUM-MV5 3:46.33

Hutchinson, Loriel H SR Massot, Lauren F SO

Kempf, Mikayla M SO Hickey, Maggie L SO

27.41 56.51 56.9526.68

26.83 56.02 27.15 56.85

CSIU-OZ6 3:46.77

Bowser, Penny E SR Montgomery, Mikaela D SR

Minear, Mallory T FR Rose, Jackie K SO

27.41 56.72 56.5326.65

27.37 57.56 26.45 55.96

BMKU-US7 3:48.54

Marshall, Christina L FR Rey, Sydney M SO

Anguish, Kate C FR Hilmarsdottir, Iris O FR

27.38 56.30 56.0726.63

28.18 57.94 27.14 58.23

CTRUM-MV8 3:53.74

Galluzzo, Natalie L FR Garrett, Allison M FR

Dague, Shannon M JR Wilson, Maddie FR

27.07 56.96 57.4127.47

28.94 1:01.13 27.66 58.24

DSIU-OZ--- X3:56.63

Lounsbury, Cassidy E FR Roehrdanz, Emma L SO

Petro, Sarah E SO Reiser, Hannah FR

28.23 59.26 58.4228.15

28.69 59.55 27.93 59.40

ESIU-OZ--- X4:01.75

Murawski, Jessie R FR Moore, Haley J SO

Dultz, Alex M SR Clark, Lauren E SO

29.62 1:02.35 58.3227.83

29.34 1:01.63 28.07 59.45

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMKU-US1 3:06.83

Pucarevic, Matija FR Simonetti, Luca SO

Morris, Tyler P FR Skinner, Xander S FR

22.21 46.11 46.5522.04

22.45 47.84 22.00 46.33

ATRUM-MV2 3:10.02

Gieseke, Lliot T SO McCormick, Jack S FR

Thayer, JT T JR Heveroh, Sam S JR

23.14 47.72 49.5323.51

22.48 46.84 22.05 45.93

ASIU-OZ3 3:11.09

Crawford, Alex J SR Garman, Reilly R JR

Jones, Benson J SO Wolfe, Michael R SR

22.92 48.02 47.5822.90

22.35 48.18 23.02 47.31

BSIU-OZ4 3:15.48

Hillard, Nolan P SR Kluge, Kevin R SO

Stern, Michael M FR Fahey, Nolan P JR

23.37 49.41 48.9223.40

23.13 48.70 23.08 48.45

BTRUM-MV5 3:17.42

Kruse, Caleb J JR Olson, Riley J SO

Baker, Austin C JR McKenzie, Jack P FR

23.55 49.67 48.5923.23

23.76 48.81 23.69 50.35
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(#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

BMKU-US6 3:18.65

Bjanason, Throstur FR Baggette, Brian FR

Meals, Matthew T SO Breeding, Zachery SO

23.23 48.44 50.6724.53

23.67 49.97 23.67 49.57

CSIU-OZ7 3:20.98

Facciotti, Joao SR Dooley, Jimmy W SO

Connor, Michael K SR Gadbois, Weston R SO

23.69 49.79 48.3923.30

23.61 49.44 25.27 53.36

CTRUM-MV8 3:21.83

Williams, Shane A FR Cavanaugh, Jeff T SR

Smith, Andrew C SR Mayer, Austin G SO

24.47 51.10 49.9423.63

23.47 49.64 24.38 51.15

CMKU-US9 3:55.37

Homann, Tyler F FR Shahenian, Kyle J SO

Seal, Chase A FR Nyirimana, Gilson SO

25.18 52.94 55.2725.95

25.38 53.74 18.46 1:13.42


